
 

 

2026 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 
Day                      Date    Opponent    Time 

Mon  2/9/2026  @ Houston Co - V  6:00 pm 

Wed  2/11/26  @ Veterans - JV/V  4:00 & 6:00 pm 

Fri  2/13/26  NHS – JV/V   4:00 & 6:00 pm 

Thu  2/19/26  @Northside – JV/V  4:00 & 6:00 pm 

Fri  2/20/26  Central Fellowship- V  5:00 pm  

Mon  2/23/26  Veterans – JV/V  4:00 & 6:00 pm 

Wed  2/25/26  Southwest – V   5:00 pm 

*Fri  2/27/26  Westside – JV/V   4:00 & 6:00 pm 

Mon  3/2/26   Northside – JV DH  4:00 pm 

Thu  3/5/26   @Central Fellowship - V 4:00 pm 

Fri  3/6/26   Northeast – JV/V  4:00 & 6:00 pm 

Tue  3/10/26  Benedictine – V  5:00 pm 

Fri  3/13/26  @Benedictine – V DH  4:00 pm 

Tue  3/17/26  New Hampstead – V  5:00 pm 

Thu  3/19/26  Southwest – V   5:00 pm 

Fri  3/20/26  @New Hampstead – V DH 4:00 pm 

Tue  3/24/26  Ware Co – V   5:00 pm 

Wed  3/25/26  @Northside – JV DH  4:00 pm 

Fri  3/27/26  @Ware Co – V DH  4:00 pm 

Mon  4/6/26   Wayne Co – V    5:00 pm 

Thu  4/9/26   @Wayne Co – V DH  4:30 pm 

*Fri  4/10/26  Northeast – JV DH  4:00 pm 

Mon  4/13/26  @Perry – V   6:00 pm 

Thu  4/16/26  Perry – V DH   4:30 pm 

*Fri   4/17/26  rain make up date        

***DH 2nd game will start 30 minutes after completion of 1st game.   Updated 1.22.2026   


